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Final Results Battle Mixed

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1970670000182 Hairy Tomy FRA

2 1070670004854 Tessier Robin FRA

3 2940670005203 Vincendeau Camille FRA

4 XXX Delezinier Camille FRA

5 2990670005187 Delezinier Claire FRA

6 1060670002138 Le Goff Kieran FRA

7 1070670002549 Metayer Clement FRA

8 1060670004428 Calabrese Gabriele FRA

9 1050670000154 Morboeuf Mathys FRA

10 1080670002968 Deniaud Nolan FRA

Final Results Classic Mixed

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1970670000182 Hairy Tomy FRA

2 2940670005203 Vincendeau Camille FRA

3 XXX Delezinier Camille FRA

4 XXX Rivallin-Perisse-Nozeran Chloe FRA

5 XXX Masson Alycia FRA

6 XXX Lainser Fanny FRA

Final Results Speed Slalom Senior Men

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1070670004854 Tessier Robin FRA 4,726 5,118

2 1060670002138 Le Goff Kieran FRA 5,001 5,229

3 1920670002318 Briex Oscar FRA 4,983 5,466

4 1970670000182 Hairy Tomy FRA 5,127 5,586

5 1000670002489 Charvet Louis FRA 5,265 -

6 1000670005772 Cerv Antoine FRA 6,615 -

Qualif. best 
time

Finals best 
time



Free Graves Style 2018

Page 2

Final Results Speed Slalom Minime Men

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1030670002457 Sarrade Maxime FRA 5,177 5,931

2 1040670003243 Coupeaud Maxime FRA 5,284 5,956

3 1040670002548 Metayer Antoine FRA 5,471 5,896

4 1030670004420 Gillet Theo FRA 5,557 6,392

5 1030670002308 Charvet Julien FRA 5,605 -

6 XXX Labregere Bastien FRA 7,211 -

Final Results Speed Slalom Benjamin Men

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1050670000154 Morboeuf Mathys FRA 5,405 5,987

2 1050670003351 Ponchart Antoine FRA 6,524 6,793

3 2050670004438 Simon Touroumire Eva FRA 6,524 6,886

4 1060670004429 Gouineaud Loury Arthur FRA 7,214 7,731

5 1060670004428 Calabrese Gabriele FRA 7,372 -

6 XXX Masson Alycia FRA 8,580 -

7 XXX Yernaux Eva FRA 9,322 -

Final Results Speed Slalom Poussin Men

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1070670004425 Coupeaud Julien FRA 5,375 6,475

2 1080670004432 Gomez Esteve FRA 7,108 7,214

3 1080670002968 Deniaud Nolan FRA 6,843 7,427

4 1070670002549 Metayer Clement FRA 7,212 7,819

5 1070670004430 Turmo Robin FRA 7,931 7,818

6 1070670004427 Doussin Matheo FRA 8,589 8,518

7 1070670005777 Bertin Carl FRA 9,153 11,348

8 XXX Dhamelincourt Victor FRA 9,505 10,183

9 2030670005770 Sorge Arthur FRA 12,044 -

10 2020670005870 De Rambures Hugo FRA 12,226 -

11 XXX Carriere Romain FRA 15,306 -

Final Results Speed Slalom MCJS Women

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2020670003249 Sochay Melyssandre FRA 5,328 6,075

2 2020670004437 Labat Celya FRA 5,699 6,115

3 2040670003233 Darrigrand Lea FRA 5,879 6,460

4 2020670005923 Ermeneux Maelia FRA 5,896 6,497

5 2030670005766 Dupouy Jeanne FRA 6,459 -

6 2990670005187 Delezinier Claire FRA 6,653 -

7 2940670005203 Vincendeau Camille FRA 7,961 -

8 2070670004846 Roger Tessa FRA 8,414 -

9 2030670005770 Tamarin Lyvia FRA 8,798 -

Qualif. best 
time

Finals best 
time

Qualif. best 
time

Finals best 
time

Qualif. best 
time

Finals best 
time

Qualif. best 
time

Finals best 
time
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Final Results Speed Slalom Poussine Women

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2080670005779 Miletto Aude FRA 8,144 8,857

2 2070670005778 Lafon-Lajmi Helena FRA 10,493 10,165

3 XXX Lainser Fanny FRA 10,929 11,081

4 XXX Ravaine Carla FRA 12,308 12,579

5 XXX Bertrand-Merias Clea FRA 12,684 -

6 2090670006038 Le Faucheur Bihanca FRA 13,668 -

7 XXX Rivallin-Perisse-Nozeran Chloe FRA 16,842 -

Final Results Jump Cadet Men

Rank ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 1920670002318 Briex Oscar FRA 140

2 1020670004421 Leleu Eliott FRA 135

3 1950670002458 Couitti Dylan FRA 130

4 1070670004854 Tessier Robin FRA 120

5 1050670005910 Larroche Paul FRA 115

6 1900670004442 Daviaud Matheo FRA 110

Final Results Jump Minime Mixed

Rank ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 1030670004443 Fermin Caraballo Cristian FRA 120

2 1030670002308 Charvet Julien FRA 115

3 1040670003243 Coupeaud Maxime FRA 110

4 1040670002548 Metayer Antoine FRA 110

5 2990670005187 Delezinier Claire FRA 85

6 XXX Capdeville Juliette FRA 85

7 2040670003233 Darrigrand Lea FRA 80

8 2020670004437 Labat Celya FRA 0

Final Results Jump Benjamin Mixed

Rank ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 2050670004438 Simon Touroumire Eva FRA 105

2 1050670003351 Ponchart Antoine FRA 100

3 1060670004428 Calabrese Gabriele FRA 80

4 XXX Ravaine Clement FRA 70

5 XXX Lamarque Elise FRA 60

Qualif. best 
time

Finals best 
time
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